
WALKWAY BETWEEN
THE VENETIAN AND
THE PALAZZO
POOL DECKS

4

8

9

5654321 6

1

2

3

4

7

1
10

3

2

CANYON RANCH

CABANA
CHECK-IN

The Venetian Pool Map

TOWELS WATER
FOUNTAIN

SPA

RETAIL

RESTROOM

BAR

DAYBED
NUMBER

LOCKER

FAMILY
RESTROOM

CABANA
CHECK-INCABANA

RESTAURANT

LOUNGE
CHAIRS

DAYBED

SHOWER

CABANA 
NUMBER1

SPRITZ
RESTAURANT

& BAR

6

TRUTH & TONIC
WELLNESS CAFÉ



WALKWAY
BETWEEN
THE VENETIAN
AND
THE  PALAZZO
POOL DECKS

CABANA
CHECK-IN

704

703 702 406407

103

102

101

109

110

404

405

111

402

403

705 501 502 503 504 505 506 509

104 105 106

508706 707
601 602

603

604

701

605

401

107

108

The Palazzo Pool Map

7 6

5

4

2

1

CAPRI POOL RESTAURANT & BAR

TOWELS WATER
FOUNTAIN

SPARETAIL

RESTROOM

BAR

LOCKER FAMILY
RESTROOM

DAYBEDS

CABANA
CHECK-IN

CABANA

RESTAURANT

LOUNGE
CHAIRS

SHOWER

CABANA 
NUMBER1

40

20
21

59

60

58

57

707172

73

74 75

61

62

63

64

65

56

55

54

53

52

51

50



Pool Garden Map

WEDDING
CHAPELS BOUCHON

THE VENETIAN SOUTH TOWER THE VENETIAN SOUTH TOWER

GUEST
SUITES

LOCKER

TOWELS WATER
FOUNTAIN

SPA

RETAIL

RESTROOM

BAR

FAMILY
RESTROOM

GUEST
SUITES

CABANA
CHECK-INCABANA

RESTAURANT

LOUNGE
CHAIRSSHOWER

CABANA 
NUMBER1


